The Power of Reliability
Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd.
26921 Gloucester Way, Langley, BC, Canada   V4W 3Y3
Tel: 604-856-6303 | Fax: 604-856-6365 | Email: sales@ictcorporate.com | www.ict-power.com
Page 1 800-190-003
52YEARS
of
R E L I A B I L I T Y

Performance and Flexibility
OPTIONS GUIDE
Description Add Suffix Ordering Examples
Digital Meter ICT24048-10AZMM
Rack Mount
ICT24024-40AZRR
Battery
Backup
ICT12012-80AZBB
Displays voltage and current
Power supply comes mounted
on 2RU 19 inch rack
Diode protected terminal to
provide float charge to external
battery and automatic battery
revert. Low voltage cut-out at
10VDC (except 480W models)
Flexible
Combinations
Options can be combined to
best suit your requirements
ICT12012-80AZBR
ICT12012-80AZRM
ICT18012-80AZBRM
(not available on
48VDC models)
1200 and 1440W
720 and 960W
480W
All models can be ordered with a 19”
2RU rack by adding the suffix ‘R’ to
the model number
Backplane Configuration (drawings not to scale)
The Power of Reliability
Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd.
26921 Gloucester Way, Langley, BC, Canada   V4W 3Y3
Tel: 604-856-6303 | Fax: 604-856-6365 | Email: sales@ictcorporate.com | www.ict-power.com
Page 2
High Current Power Supplies
ICT logos and slogans © copyright Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd. Specifications subject to change without notice.
800-190-003
Specifications
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
(Cont.)
Output
Current
(Peak)
Current
Limiting
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output
Ripple
(Typical)
Efficiency
(Typical)
ICT24012-40AZ
ICT24012-60AZ
ICT24012-80AZ
ICT24012-100AZ
100-265 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
+5%    40mV RMS 89%